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In-Print 2015 Winners by Category

COMPANY NAME

University of Delaware

University of Arkansas PMC Solutions
University of North Texas

Central Michigan University Printing Services
Wells Fargo Financial Corp

The University of Utah Print & Mail Services
University of North Texas

Briggs & Stratton Graphic Services
University of Oklahoma Printing Services
University of North Texas

University of North Texas

University of Arkansas PMC Solutions
University of West Georgia- Publications & Printing
Briggs & Stratton Graphic Services

Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints

University of Oklahoma Printing Services

Sponsored by IPMA & In Plant Graphics

ENTRY TITLE

Touchdown Club

Arkansas Volleyball Ticket Brochure
The Portal To Texas History Brochure
EHS Live, Learn, Lead

Sugar Land Pawn Springs Brochure
Dermatology Center Booklet

CVAD Exhibitions & Lectures

Product Booklet

Sam Noble Museum Tracks Newsletter
College of Music Viewbook

UNT Dallas College of Law Magazine
Research Frontiers Fall/Winter 2014
Spring Perspective

HNI Annual Report

New Member Guide

Fred Jones Jr. Museum of Art, Oklahoma Moderns:

George Bogart and James Henkle

CATEGORY AWARD
1. STATIONERY (letterhead, envelopes, business cards) GOLD

2. BROCHURES (folded advertising literature) GOLD

2. BROCHURES (folded advertising literature) SILVER
2. BROCHURES (folded advertising literature) BRONZE
2. BROCHURES (folded advertising literature) BRONZE
3. BOOKLETS (48 pages or fewer, with cover) GOLD

3. BOOKLETS (48 pages or fewer, with cover) SILVER
3. BOOKLETS (48 pages or fewer, with cover) BRONZE
4. NEWSLETTERS (24 pages or fewer, all on same paper stock) GOLD

4. NEWSLETTERS (24 pages or fewer, all on same paper stock) SILVER
5. MAGAZINES GOLD

5. MAGAZINES SILVER
5. MAGAZINES BRONZE
6. ANNUAL REPORTS GOLD

7. CATALOGS GOLD

7. CATALOGS SILVER
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COMPANY NAME

University of Oklahoma Printing Services
University of Delaware

University of Minnesota Printing Services
University of Oklahoma Printing Services
Briggs & Stratton Graphic Services
University of Delaware

Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints
Brigham Young University Print and Mail
Houston ISD

University of Oklahoma Printing Services
Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints
University of Oklahoma Printing Services
University of Oklahoma Printing Services
The World Bank

Bucknell University

University of Nebraska / Medical Center- Printing Services
Kohler Company

The World Bank

University of Oregon

Oklahoma Department of Human Services Print Shop

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center Printing Center

Bucknell University
Nestle Purina PetCare Print Services

Oregon State University Printing and Mailing

Sponsored by IPMA & In Plant Graphics

ENTRY TITLE

OU Women's Gymnastics National Champions poster
Battle for Congress

Minnesota Gardening Calendar 2015

University Development 2015 Campus Calendar
Plugged Mailer

Ud is committed

Celebrating Song

Marriott School Christmas card

River Oaks Pocket Folder

Mewbourne School of Petroleum & Geological Engineering pocket folder

Teachings of Thomas S. Monson
2014 Sooner Yearbook

Stadium Suites invoice sheet
World Bank Dimensional Business Card
Leadership Breakfast Program
Information Science & Technology
Sports Core Salon

Neda Exhibit Brochure

Party Safe at the U of O

2074 DHS Annual Report
Supporting Texas Tech Athletics
The Arts at Bucknell Booklet
Better Together Booklet

Clear Dry Ink Booklet

CATEGORY

8. FLYERS/POSTERS

8. FLYERS/POSTERS

9. CALENDARS (desk or wall)

9. CALENDARS (desk or wall)

10.

10.

11.

11.

12.

12.

13.

13.

18.

18.

19.

19.

19.

19.

19.

20.

20.

20.

20.

20.

DIRECT MAIL (single pieces, self-mailers only)

DIRECT MAIL (single pieces, self-mailers only)
GREETING CARDS/PROGRAMS

GREETING CARDS/PROGRAMS

POCKET FOLDERS

POCKET FOLDERS

SPECIAL PROJECTS (invitations, menus, buttons, etc.)
SPECIAL PROJECTS (invitations, menus, buttons, etc.)
STATIONERY (letterhead, envelopes, business cards)
STATIONERY (letterhead, envelopes, business cards)
BROCHURES (folded advertising literature)
BROCHURES (folded advertising literature)
BROCHURES (folded advertising literature)
BROCHURES (folded advertising literature)
BROCHURES (folded advertising literature)
BOOKLETS (48 pages or fewer, with cover)

BOOKLETS (48 pages or fewer, with cover)

BOOKLETS (48 pages or fewer, with cover)

BOOKLETS (48 pages or fewer, with cover)

BOOKLETS (48 pages or fewer, with cover)
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AWARD

GOLD

SILVER

GOLD

SILVER

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

GOLD

SILVER

GOLD

SILVER

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
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COMPANY NAME

Nestle Purina PetCare Print Services
Georgia Perimeter College

Oregon State University Printing and Mailing
University of Oklahoma Printing Services
The World Bank

Brigham Young University Print and Mail
Nestle Purina PetCare Print Services
University of Oklahoma Printing Services
The World Bank

Kohler Company

Yale Printing and Publishing

Excellus Blue Cross & Blue Shield

State of Colorado Central Service IDS
Excellus Blue Cross & Blue Shield

Bucknell University

Excellus Blue Cross & Blue Shield

Yale Printing and Publishing

Excellus Blue Cross & Blue Shield

The World Bank

Excellus Blue Cross & Blue Shield

Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints
Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints
Messiah College Press

East Carolina University Printing & Graphics

Sponsored by IPMA & In Plant Graphics

ENTRY TITLE

Beyond Handout

The Importance of Being Earnest

Two Spirits Poster

Football Recruiting Be Our Guest Invitation
Voice and Agency report

Rollins Center Annual Report

2014 OD Course Catalog

College of Architecture, Creating Making 2014
Dialogo sin Corbata Poster

Kohler Food & Wine

Born That Way Yale Law Library
Document Services 2015 Bound Calendar
2015 IDS Calendar

Prism Postcard

Spring 2014 Gift Acknowledgement Post Card
Document Services Holiday Card

Shiller Program

Prism Program

Seasons Greetings Gold Holiday Card
Information Management Symposium
Fjords In Norway

Faith to be Healed

Grau Sullivan Wedding Invitations

Football Ticket Book

CATEGORY

21.

21.

21.

21.

22.

22.

22

23.

23.

23.

23.

24.

24,

25.

25.

25.

26.

26.

26.

27.

27.

27.

27.

28.

FLYERS (unfolded, up to 11x17)
FLYERS (unfolded, up to 11x17)
FLYERS (unfolded, up to 11x17)
FLYERS (unfolded, up to 11x17)
ANNUAL REPORTS/CATALOGS

ANNUAL REPORTS/CATALOGS

. ANNUAL REPORTS/CATALOGS

POSTERS (larger than 11x17)

POSTERS (larger than 11x17)

POSTERS (larger than 11x17)

POSTERS (larger than 11x17)

CALENDARS (desk or wall)

CALENDARS (desk or wall)

DIRECT MAIL (single pieces, self-mailers only)
DIRECT MAIL (single pieces, self-mailers only)
DIRECT MAIL (single pieces, self-mailers only)
GREETING CARDS/PROGRAMS

GREETING CARDS/PROGRAMS

GREETING CARDS/PROGRAMS

AWARD

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

SPECIAL PROJECTS (invitations, menus, multi-part projects, etc.)  GOLD

SPECIAL PROJECTS (invitations, menus, multi-part projects, etc.)  SILVER

SPECIAL PROJECTS (invitations, menus, multi-part projects, etc.) BRONZE

SPECIAL PROJECTS (invitations, menus, multi-part projects, etc.) BRONZE

COMBINED OFFSET/NON-OFFSET
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COMPANY NAME ENTRY TITLE CATEGORY AWARD

Central Michigan University Printing Services Your Life A Work in Progress 28. COMBINED OFFSET/NON-OFFSET SILVER
University of Oklahoma Printing Services OU Student Life Multiracial recruitment mailing 29. VDP (Include samples of personalized printed pieces) GOLD
The World Bank WBG 2015 AR Calendar 30. CROSS-MEDIA PROJECT GOLD
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